Date

07/06/
20

07/07/
20
07/11/
20

07/11/
20

07/15/
20

07/16/
20
07/18/
20

07/18/
20

07/19/
20

07/19/
20

07/22/
20
07/25/
20

07/25/
20

07/26/
20

07/26/
20
07/29/
20

07/30/
20

08/01/
20

08/01/
20

08/02/
20

Time

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

4:00 PM EDT

Games for Indian Baseball Program
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Amsterdam
Indian Baseball Program
Saugerties - DH #1
Saugerties - DH #2
Indian Baseball Program
Saratoga
Oneonta - DH #1
Oneonta - DH #2
Hayners - DH #1
Hayners - DH #2
Oneonta
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Saratoga
Hayners - DH #1
Hayners - DH #2

Indian Baseball Program

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Indian Baseball Program
Amsterdam
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Oneonta
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Saugerties - DH #1
Saugerties - DH #2
Oneonta - DH #1
Oneonta - DH #2
Saugerties
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program

Amsterdam - DH #1

Hom

Scor

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



08/02/ 6:30 PM EDT Indian Baseball Program Amsterdam - DH #2 Unscored
20

08/04/ 6:00 PM EDT Indian Baseball Program Amsterdam Unscored
20

08/08/ 10:00 AM TBD - DH #1 Indian Baseball Program Unscored
20 EDT

08/08/ 11:59 PM TBD - DH #2 Indian Baseball Program Unscored
20 EDT
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